Visit our website www.aimco-global.com 1
HIGH TORQUE PNEUMATIC TOOLS
Visit our website www.aimco-global.com2
AIMCO
For more than 50 years, AIMCO has been working with manufacturers around the world. We are
the complete global source for all critical fastening and bolting solutions. AIMCO can effectively
and swiftly meet your needs whether you’re in Tennessee, USA fastening a 3 mm nut at
3 Nm, or in Denmark servicing wind-turbine bolts at 17,000 Nm. AIMCO provides the tools and
solutions, on a global scale, that guarantee the success of your project. It is with great pride
that AIMCO can say the products that we manufacture are MADE IN THE USA.
Visit our website www.aimco-global.com 3
AIMCO
AAP1B Series Tools
Torque Speed Weight Square Dr. Air Consumption
Model (NM) (FT-LB) (RPM) (LB) (IN) (CFM)
AAP1B66400A 400 300 57 9.75 3/4 22.9
AAP1B66600A 600 450 39 9.75 3/4 22.9
AAP1B66850A 850 625 27 9.75 3/4 22.9
AAP1B76950A 950 700 31 10.4 3/4 26.3
AAP1B771350A 1,350 1,000 22 10.4 1 26.3
AAP1B772000A 2,000 1,475 14 12.7 1 26.3
AAP1B772950A 2,950 2,175 9 14.9 1 26.3
AAP1B885100A 5,100 3,775 8 23 1-1/2 31.5
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
AcraDyne’s High Torque Pneumatic Bolting Tools offer a reliable and dependable
solution for the installation and removal of heavy-duty fasteners. Appropriate for use
in industries requiring high torque capability, accuracy, power, and safety.

AFRL-4
28178
HT Air Tool/AFRL
Carrying Kit
AIR PREPARATION UNITS
Many stacking filter/regulator combinations are available. See page 7 for options.
Maximum allowable Input Pressure not to exceed 120 PSI.
AFRL-4HTA
Standalone Unit
AcraDyne High Torque Pneumatic Tools
Visit our website www.aimco-global.com4
AAP2B Series Tools
Torque Speed Weight Length Square Dr.
Model (NM) (FT-LB) (RPM) (LB) (KG) (IN) (MM) (IN)
AAP2B76250A 250 185 660 10.5 4.8 10 255 3/4
AAP2B76450A 450 330 335 10.5 4.8 10 255 3/4
AAP2B76650A 650 480 223 10.5 4.8 10 255 3/4
AAP2B76950A 950 700 153 10.5 4.8 10 255 3/4
AAP2B771400A 1,400 1,000 110 14.6 6.6 10 255 1
AAP2B772000A 2,000 1,475 63 14.8 6.7 11.2 284 1
AAP2B773000A 3,000 2,210 52 15.0 6.8 11.6 293 1
AAP2B785100A 4,800 3,540 26.5 19.7 8.9 13.3 338 1.5
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Dual motor design provides extremely fast rundown speed
• Improved torque to weight ratio
• Full swivel gearcase facilitates reaction bar positioning for
ease of use and operator comfort
• Handle exhaust with low sound level
• Uses the same durable and reliable gearbox from our DC line
of high torque tools
• Modular design allows for easy maintenance
• Two-piece handle construction enables flexible handle design
• Available in reversible and non-reversible models
AcraDyne High Torque, High Speed Pneumatic Tools
AAP2B771400A
AAP2B772000A
Our High-Torque, High-Speed Pneumatic Bolting Tools offer a
reliable and dependable solution for the installation and removal
of heavy-duty fasteners with high torque capability, accuracy,
power, and safety.
AAP2B Series Reversible Tools
Reversible Torque Speed Weight Length Square Dr.
Model (NM) (FT-LB) (RPM) (LB) (KG) (IN) (MM) (IN)
AAP2B76250AR 250 185 660 12.3 5.6 12.5 317 3/4
AAP2B76450AR 450 330 335 12.3 5.6 12.5 317 3/4
AAP2B76650AR 650 480 223 12.3 5.6 12.5 317 3/4
AAP2B76950AR 950 700 153 12.3 5.6 12.5 317 3/4
AAP2B771400AR 1,400 1,000 110 16.4 7.4 12.6 319 1
AAP2B772000AR 2,000 1,475 63 16.6 7.5 13.6 346 1
AAP2B773000AR 3,000 2,210 52 16.8 7.6 14.0 356 1
AAP2B785100AR 4,800 3,540 26.5 21.5 9.7 15.8 400 1.5
AAP2B773000AR
Visit our website www.aimco-global.com 5

• Standard reaction arms supplied. Custom reaction arms/nose
extensions available to suit specific applications
• No preventative maintenance required
• Overload protected by shear-drive design (spare torsion shaft
included). Easily replace sheared-off pins at the work site
ATM-1800ATM-800 ATM-3800
ATM-16000
CARRYING CASE
All DynaTorque Multipliers are supplied in a rugged,
weather-resistant, portable carrying case.
DynaTorque Manual Torque Multipliers
Input Output
Max Torque
Output A B C D Weight*
Model IN IN Ratio Nm Ft-Lb (MM) (MM) (MM) (MM) LB KG
ATM-800 1/2 3/4 1:3.5 800 590 65 105 132 130 2.9 1.3
ATM-1800 3/4 1 1:3.6 1,800 1,327 90 150 188 132 6.6 3.0
ATM-2800 1/2 1 1:13 2,800 2,066 95 200 240 132 11.5 5.2
ATM-3800 3/4 1 1:13 3,800 2,804 95 200 240 132 11.5 5.2
ATM-5000 3/4 1.5 1:17 5,000 3,690 120 215 272 150 15.4 7.0
ATM-8000 3/4 1.5 1:49 8,000 5,904 132 268 344 200 25.4 11.5
ATM-12000 3/4 1.5 1:58 12,000 8,856 156 272 348 200 30.9 14.0
ATM-16000 3/4 2.5 1:75 16,000 11,808 215 292 370 225 57.3 26.0
* Weight shown does not include weight of reaction device.
Visit our website www.aimco-global.com6
Air Line Fittings